SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// AST4700 (REV C1)            01/2020
Page 1
MULTIPLE OUTPUT
0-5V / 0-10V / 1-6KHZ
Pressure Transducer
AST4700
Overview
The AST4700 is a competitively priced, high quality stainless steel

Tel: 0400-820-6015
Email: customercare.shzn@te.com
Ordering Information
AST4700 A 00100 P 5 A 1 000
Process Connection
A= 1/4” NPT Male
B= 1/8” NPT Male
C= 1/4” BSPP Male
F= 7/16” - 20 UNF Male
Pressure Range
Insert Pressure Range Code (see table for availability)
Pressure Unit
B= Bar          P= PSI
Output
2= 0-5V (3-Wire)
5= 0-10V (3-Wire)
H= 1-6kHz
K= 0-5V (4-Wire)
L= 0-10V (4-Wire)
Electrical
A= 2 ft. (0.6m)
B= 4 ft. (1.2m)
C= 6 ft. (1.8m)
D= 10 ft. (3.0m)
E= Mini DIN 43650
I= DIN 43650A
R= 6- Pin Bendix
Wetted Material
0= 17-4PH     1= 316L
Options
000= No Options
          Note: Mating connector Part no. A11028 available with Electrical Connection I. Sold Separately.